CANADA (CAD)
2026 Price List
flexxform
25-YEAR
WARRANTY
Corporate Commitment Statement
Flexxform Designs is a family-owned business with a strong commitment to maintaining the highest possible
standards in all that we do. We are always vigilant to be as fair as possible with our customers, employees, and our

info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
joy collection
Ordering Guide
Casters +$515
Only applicable
on single seater
Black Cast
Aluminum Legs
+$126
Silver Cast
Aluminum Legs
+$126
Removable
Seat Cushion
+$210/cushion
Contrasting
Upholstery
No Upcharge
Price using
higher grade
upholstery
Moisture
Barrier
+$788
Contrasting
Stitching
+$53/piece
Please specify
color when
ordering
Custom
Embroidery
Contact for
Pricing
Power
Pricing Varies
See Power Price
List for corded
and battery
power options
Please specify all options, upholstery names, and colors in PO description.
info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
flexxform
2026 CAD PRICE LIST
Item No. Item Name COM/1
One Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOY1 One Seat 2978 3335 606855675107464341833735
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Two Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOY2 Two Seat 3787 4241 771870816496590553204750
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Three Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOY3 Three Seat 4597 5149 937085967886716964595767
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Ottoman
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOYO16 22''W x 16''D Ottoman 1054 1180 214819711808164414811322
JOYO18 22''W x 18''D Ottoman 1086 1216 221320301862169315251362
JOYO20 22''W x 20''D Ottoman 1129 1264 230021101936176015861416
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
oka collection